
Järvamaa seeriavõistluse II etapp 
Särevere, 28.11.2014 

 
Naised 

 
50m 
1. Marielle Kleemeier 14.05.1996 Paide G 7,1 7,0 21 
2. Dea Lepik 14.06.1996 Türi ÜG 7,1 7,1 19 
3. Kelly-Lizette Lõhmus  26.08.2000 Türi PK 7,7 8,1 18 
4. Karmen Karu 13.03.2000 Türi PK 7,8 7,7 17 
5. Ingre Tammik 08.11.2001 Paide G 7,8 7,8 16 
6. Carmen Breemet 24.04.2000 Paide G 8,0 8,2 15 
7. Piret Pallas 10.03.1999 Paide G 8,0 7,9 14 
8. Liisa Volkova 04.04.1998 Paide G 8,0 8,2 13 
9. Eliise Randmaa 26.05.2000 Paide G 8,4 8,8 12 
 
 
Kuulitõuge (sisekuul 3kg) 
1. Riin Kruus 29.04.1998 Türi ÜG 10.69  21 
2. Marielle Kleemeier 14.05.1996 Paide G 9.68  19 
3. Liisa Volkova 04.04.1998 Paide G 8.75  18 
4. Karmen Karu 13.03.2000 Türi PK 7.97  17 
5. Piret Pallas 10.03.1999 Paide G 7.31  16 
6. Kelly-Lizette Lõhmus  26.08.2000 Türi PK 6.76  15 
7. Ingre Tammik 08.11.2001 Paide G 6.52  14 
8. Eliise Randmaa 26.05.2000 Paide G 6.23  13 
 
 
Kõrgushüpe 
1. Marielle Kleemeier 14.05.1996 Paide G 1.45  21 
2. Riin Kruus 29.04.1998 Türi ÜG 1.45  19 
3. Eliise Randmaa 26.05.2000 Paide G 1.40  18 
3. Dea Lepik 14.06.1996 Türi ÜG 1.40  18 
5. Carmen Breemet 24.04.2000 Paide G 1.40  16 
6. Kelly-Lizette Lõhmus  26.08.2000 Türi PK 1.25  15 
7. Karmen Karu 13.03.2000 Türi PK 1.25  14 
8. Ingre Tammmik 08.11.2001 Paide G 1.15  13 
 
 
800m (sisering) 
1. Marielle Kleemeier 14.05.1996 Paide G 3.18,4  21 
 
 

Mehed 
 

50m 
1. Tanel Ärm 15.06.1994 Türi 6,3 6,1 21 
2. Gert Valdsalu 15.11.1995 Türi ÜG 6,1 6,3   19 
3. Peeter Mitt 24.08.1998 Retla PK 6,4 6,3 18 
4. Kevin Kangur 26.09.1996 Türi ÜG 6,5 6,4 17 
5. Jaagup Aland 10.03.1998 Türi ÜG 6,5 6,7 16 
6. Timo Tuulis 05.06.1998 Türi ÜG 6,6 6,9 15 
7. Olavi Allase 08.05.1993 Türi 6,7 6,6 14 
8. Erko-Hendrik Mõttus 24.04.2000 Türi PK 7,1 7,1 13 
9. Karmo Karu 13.03.2000 Türi PK 7,1 7,3 12 
10. Jaagup Luts 20.03.2002 Türi PK 7,4 7,7 11 
11. Sten Aasaväli 19.12.2002 Türi PK 8,7 8,6 10 
 
 
 



Kuulitõuge (sisekuul 6kg) 
1. Gert Valdsalu 15.11.1995 Türi ÜG 12.40  21 
2. Kevin Kangur 26.09.1996 Türi ÜG 11.36   19 
3. Karmo Karu 13.03.2000 Türi PK 8.77  18 
4. Jaagup Aland 10.03.1998 Türi ÜG 8.53  17 
5. Tanel Ärm 15.06.1994 Türi 8.48  16 
6. Olavi Allase 08.05.1993 Türi 8.35  15 
7. Peeter Mitt 24.08.1998 Retla PK 7.93  14 
8. Timo Tuulis 05.06.1998 Türi ÜG 7.42  13 
9. Peeter Kruus 11.06.1961 Türi 7.00  12 
 
 
Kõrgushüpe 
1. Gert Valdsalu  15.11.1995 Türi ÜG 1.65  21 
2. Tanel Ärm 15.06. Türi 1.60  19 
3. Olavi Allase 28.05.1993 Türi 1.60  18 
4. Erko-Hendrik Mõttus  24.04.2000 TPK 1.55  17 
4. Timo Tuulis 05.06.1998 Türi ÜG 1.55  16 
6. Peeter Mitt 24.08.1998 Retla PK 1.30  15 
7. Jaagup Luts 20.03.2002 Türi PK 1.25  14 
8. Sten Aasaväli 19.12.2002 Türi PK 1.20  13 
 
 
800m 
1. Olavi Allase 28.05.1993 Türi 2.33,7  21 
2. Tanel Ärm 15.06. Türi 2.57,1  19 
3. Gert Valdsalu 15.11.1995 Türi ÜG 3.02,6  18 
4. Peeter Mitt 24.08.1998 Retla P 3.33,2  17 
 
 
 
Peakohtunik: Veiko Valang 
Peasekretär: Ann Valang 
 


